DS038466-2
5/5/2023
TX RX Systems, 8625 Industrial Pkwy, Angola, NY. 14006
Ph: 716.549.4700; Web: www.txrx.com; Email: sales@txrx.com
Collinear, 5 dBd Base Station and Marine Antenna for 450 MHz Band
Description
• 5 dBd, vertically polarized, omnidirectional base station and marine antenna, which covers
                the 350 – 620 MHz band in 9 models.

Ph: 716.549.4700; Web: www.txrx.com; Email:sales@txrx.com
Multipurpose Mounting Bracket
Model Ordering Information:
Model Description Type Frequency Range
104-55F-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 350-370 MHz
104-55G-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 360-390 MHz
104-55H-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 380-410 MHz
104-65-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 406-430 MHz
104-63A-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 420-450 MHz
104-65B-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 440-470 MHz
104-71-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 470-490 MHz
104-74-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 490-520 MHz
104-79-5-0-07-N Collinear, broad-band N(f) 590-614MHz